
 
Wrexham Bus Station 1
Rhostyllen Wynnstay Crescent
Johnstown Maes Isaf
Johnstown Morton Playground
Ponciau Hand Lane
Rhostyllen Butchers
Wrexham Bus Station

6
0930
0939
0949
0954
1004
1011
1019

6 6 6
1030

Then
at
these
mins

30

past
each
hour
until

1630
1039 39 1639
1049 49 1649
1054 54 1654
1104 04 1704
1111 11 1711
1119 19 1719

6
1730
1739
1749
1754
1804
1811
1819

 
Wrexham Bus Station 1
Rhostyllen Wynnstay Crescent
Johnstown Maes Isaf
Johnstown Morton Playground
Ponciau Hand Lane
Rhostyllen Butchers
Wrexham Bus Station

6
0930
0939
0949
0954
1004
1011
1019

6 6 6
1030

Then
at
these
mins

30

past
each
hour
until

1630
1039 39 1639
1049 49 1649
1054 54 1654
1104 04 1704
1111 11 1711
1119 19 1719

6
1730
1739
1749
1754
1804
1811
1819

6 Wrexham to Johnstown

Valid from Sunday, September 28, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station

Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station
	Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station

