

6 Wrexham to Johnstown

Valid from Sunday, September 28, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station

	6	6	6	6	6
Wrexham Bus Station 1	0930	1030	30	1630	1730
Rhostyllen Wynnstay Crescent	0939	1039	39	1639	1739
Johnstown Maes Isaf	0949	1049	49	1649	1749
Johnstown Morton Playground	0954	1054	54	1654	1754
Ponciau Hand Lane	1004	1104	04	1704	1804
Rhostyllen Butchers	1011	1111	11	1711	1811
Wrexham Bus Station	1019	1119	19	1719	1819

Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station

	6	6	6	6	6
Wrexham Bus Station 1	0930	1030	30	1630	1730
Rhostyllen Wynnstay Crescent	0939	1039	39	1639	1739
Johnstown Maes Isaf	0949	1049	49	1649	1749
Johnstown Morton Playground	0954	1054	54	1654	1754
Ponciau Hand Lane	1004	1104	04	1704	1804
Rhostyllen Butchers	1011	1111	11	1711	1811
Wrexham Bus Station	1019	1119	19	1719	1819